
WESTMORELAND CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 
538 Rugh Street Greensburg, PA 15601 

Phone: 724.853.8308 ~ Fax: 724.836.7472 
westmorelandchristianpa@gmail.com 

 

School Calendar 2022-2023 
Updated July 21, 2022 – Subject to change 

 

Date Day  

Aug 12 Fri Parent/Student Orientation 7:00 p.m. 

Aug 24 Wed First Day of School 

Sept 5 Mon Labor Day (No School) 

Oct 1 Sat Jordan Tomson Memorial 5K Race 

Oct 7 Fri No School – Teacher In-Service Day 

Oct 10 Mon No School 

Oct 27 Wed End of First Nine Weeks 

Nov 23 Wed Early Dismissal (11:35 a.m.) 

Nov 24-28 Thurs-Mon Thanksgiving Vacation (No School) 

Nov 29 Tue Students Return from Thanksgiving Break 

Dec 9 Fri Christmas Program 7:00 p.m./All Students Are Required to Attend  

Dec 18-Jan 2 Sat-Mon Christmas Break 

Jan 3 Tues Students Return from Christmas Break  

Jan 10-13 Tues-Fri Midterms– 7th – 12th Grade 

Jan 16 Mon No School 

Jan 18 Wed End of Second Nine Weeks 

Feb 17 Fri No School – Teacher In-Service Day 

Feb 20 Mon President’s Day (No School) 

Mar 17 Fri No School – Teacher In-Service Day 

Mar 20 Mon No School – Spring Break 

Mar 24 Fri End of Third Nine Weeks 

April 3-5 Mon-Weds Achievement Testing K-12 

April 6 Thurs Early Dismissal (11:35 a.m.) 

April 7-10 Fri-Mon Easter Break 

  Clean A Thon – TBD 

May 12 Fri Spring Program 

All Students Are Required to Attend 

May 22-24 Mon-Wed Finals - 7th-12th Grade 

May 25 Thurs WCA Family Picnic 

May 26 Fri Last Day of School – Early Dismissal 11:35 a.m. 

Pre-K/ Kindergarten Graduation 6:00 p.m. 
 
 
 
 

Parents, please call when a student will be absent.  In addition, a note from home must be sent with the student upon 

their return to school or the absence is unexcused. 

 
There will be field trips throughout the year that will pertain to particular age groups.  You will be given plenty of 

advance notification concerning these trips. 
 

This calendar may be altered or extended.  Parents and transportation personnel will be notified.  For weather related 
cancellations or delays, watch TV channel 11 or visit the school website at www.westmorelandchristian.org.  

http://www.westmorelandchristian.org/

